
November 2 - Saturday
*Cultural Dance Team Meeting

November 3 - Sunday
*Christmas Volunteer Staff Meeting

November 11 - 16 - Monday - Saturday
*Class Dress Rehearsals

November 16 - 17 - Saturday & Sunday
*1:30 – 5:45 - Auditions Solos, Duets, etc.
for Christmas Hafla

November 28 - Thursday
*Thanksgiving - STUDIO CLOSED

September 2 – Monday
*Studio Closed for Labor Day

September 7 – Saturday
*Cultural Dance Team Meeting

September 14 - Saturday
*10:00 – 2:00 - Baghdad Bazaar
*1:30 – 5:45 – Auditions for Performers for
Graduation and Hafla

September 15 – Sunday
*1:30 – 5:45 – Auditions for Performers for
Graduation and Hafla

September 16 - Monday
*6:30 pm - Beginner Belly Dance Dress
Rehearsal

September 23 - Monday
*7:00 pm - Beginner Belly Dance
Graduation

September 28 - Saturday
*7:30 pm - FEISTY FALLHAFLA

September 30 - Monday
*7:30 pm – Denton Arts & Jazz Dress
Rehearsal

September "Feisty Fall" Hafla
Saturday, September 28
7:00 pm (Doors Open)
7:30 pm (Show Time)

$10.00 On-Line Zoom Tickets
$12.00 In Person Advance Tickets

$15.00 In Person At Door

Red - Closed to Public
Blue - Open to Public

OCTOBER 2024

2024 Happenings for Isis and the Star Dancers
www.isisandthestardancers.com/Happenings.html
for more months and in-depth information on

the events listed here.

SEPTEMBER 2024

All schedules are subject to change. We will do our best to keep our
calendar as up to date as possible. Thank you so much for your
understanding.

October 5 - Saturday
*10:00 am - New Beginner Belly Dance Classes
*Cultural Dance Team Meeting

October 6 - Sunday
Denton Arts and Jazz

October 7 - Monday
*6:30 pm - New Beginner Belly Dance Classes
*7:30 pm - New Beginner Hula Classes

October 19 - Saturday
*6:00 pm - WINGS HALLOWEEN HAFLA
*6:00 pm doors open for VIP ticket holders
*6:15 pm doors open for General Public
*7:00 pm show starts

Wings Of Isis Halloween Hafla

Monster Show & Costume Contest
at Knights of Columbus Hall
Times and Ticket prices to be

announced.
Please check website for more details.

NOVEMBER 2024


